1
Railway Computers
x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA,
DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB
2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots
The V2426 Series embedded computers are based on the Intel Atom
N270 x86 processor, and feature 4 RS-232/422/485 serial ports, dual
LAN ports, 3 USB 2.0 hosts, and provide VGA and DVI-I outputs. In

• RPC
• Windows API, Script Engines, and WMI
Ordering Information
Available Models
V2426-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3
USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class T1)
V2426-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3
USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Debian Linux 5.0 “Lenny”, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2426-W7E: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3
USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class
T1)
V2426-T-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs,
3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class TX)
V2426-T-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3
USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Debian Linux 5.0 “Lenny”, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2426-T-W7E: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs,
3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, 2 peripheral expansion slots, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class TX)
Note: Conformal Coating is available on request.
www.ipc2u.ru      wwww.moxa-net.ru      www.moxatech.ru Date: 01/2015 Rev.01
5
Railway Computers
Expansion Modules (can be purchased separately)
EPM-3112: 2 isolated CAN ports, DB9 connector
EPM-3338: HSDPA, GPS, WLAN (11a/b/g/n)
EPM-3438: 8+8 DI/DO with 3 kV digital isolation protection, 2 KHz counter
EPM-3032: 2 isolated RS-232/422/485 ports with DB9 connectors
EPM-DK01: 1 mini PCI and 1 mini PCIe slot
EPM-DK02: 2 mini PCIe slots
EPM-DK03: GPS receiver, 2 min PCIe slots
EPM-3552: 1 VGA or DVI-I display connector
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adapter
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug